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100.00% 1

Q1
What was the date of your event
Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

# DATE / TIME DATE

1 12/10/2024 10/31/2024 4:23 PM

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Date / Time
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Q2
What was the name of your event? (if known)
Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Cobbitty cultural burn 10/31/2024 4:23 PM
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0.00% 0

100.00% 1

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q3
What best describes your interest for attending the event?
Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 1  

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

  There are no responses.  
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)

Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter
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  10   10   1

Q4
How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 1

# DATE

1 10 10/31/2024 4:23 PM

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
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Q5
Please select your level of satisfaction with:
Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

The
information was

relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue

were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were

encouraged
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The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

I can implement what I learnt

I have increased access to
materials and information

I am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on
my property
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Q6
What did you like about the event?
Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Venue, networking, friendliness, catering 10/31/2024 4:23 PM
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Q7
What do you want to learn next?
Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Not sure 10/31/2024 4:23 PM
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  52   52   1

Q8
How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 1

# DATE

1 52 10/31/2024 4:23 PM
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Q9
Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 No 10/31/2024 4:23 PM
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100.00% 1

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q10
Would you like more information about..
Answered: 1
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 1
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Q11
Please provide your contact details if you want to keep in touch
(and we don't have your details).

Answered: 0
 Skipped: 1

# FIRST & LAST  NAME DATE

  There are no responses.  

# PROPERTY NAME DATE

  There are no responses.  

# PROPERTY SIZE & LANDUSE DATE

  There are no responses.  

# ADDRESS DATE

  There are no responses.  

# CITY/TOWN DATE

  There are no responses.  

# STATE/PROVINCE DATE

  There are no responses.  

# ZIP/POSTAL CODE DATE

  There are no responses.  

# COUNTRY DATE

  There are no responses.  

# EMAIL ADDRESS DATE

  There are no responses.  

# PHONE NUMBER DATE

  There are no responses.  

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

First & Last  Name

Property name

Property size & landuse

Address

City/Town

State/Province

ZIP/Postal Code

Country

Email Address

Phone Number


